
WOMENS 105.0 RESULTS

Womens 105.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 101.0 115.0

2 Nora Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 101.9 85.0

3 Cora Svaty Sterling High School 103.0 80.0

4 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 102.0 75.0

5 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.7 75.0

6 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 99.0 65.0

7 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 65.0

8 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 104.7 65.0

9 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.0 60.0

10 Jennie Dao Maur Hill- Mount Academy 83.0 0.0

Womens 105.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 101.0 200.0

2 Nora Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 101.9 155.0

3 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.7 155.0

4 Cora Svaty Sterling High School 103.0 150.0

5 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 104.7 150.0

6 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 99.0 140.0

7 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 102.0 140.0

8 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.0 105.0

9 Jennie Dao Maur Hill- Mount Academy 83.0 65.0

10 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 0.0



Womens 105.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 101.0 135.0

2 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.7 100.0

3 Cora Svaty Sterling High School 103.0 95.0

4 Nora Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 101.9 85.0

5 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 102.0 80.0

6 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 104.7 80.0

7 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.0 75.0

8 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 99.0 65.0

9 Jennie Dao Maur Hill- Mount Academy 83.0 0.0

10 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 0.0

Womens 105.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 101.0 450.0 10

2 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.7 330.0 8

3 Nora Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 101.9 325.0 6

4 Cora Svaty Sterling High School 103.0 325.0 4

5 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 102.0 295.0 2

6 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 104.7 295.0 1

7 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 99.0 270.0 0

8 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.0 240.0 0

9 Jennie Dao Maur Hill- Mount Academy 83.0 65.0 0

10 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 65.0 0

Womens 105.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

1 Cresinda Bandel McLouth High School 101.0 4.455



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

19 Nora Mitchell Rossville Bulldawgs 101.9 3.189

20 Cora Svaty Sterling High School 103.0 3.155

21 Annabelle  Burden South Sumner 104.7 3.152

28 Octavia Ammann Erie High School 102.0 2.892

29 Macey Schempp McLouth High School 104.7 2.818

32 Anessa Polzin Stanton County Trojans 99.0 2.727

36 Galy  Don Juan Stanton County Trojans 104.0 2.308

39 Jennie Dao Maur Hill- Mount Academy 83.0 0.783

40 Birdie Batterton Stanton County Trojans 100.0 0.65


